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53FT 4-IN

121FT 10-IN
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PK NAIL & 
WASHER

START / 
FINISH

MILES

1. ON KING ST. AT 
DRIVEWAY OF HOUSE 
#2.

2. ON COLONIAL DR. 
48FT SOUTH OF 
DRIVEWAY OF HOUSE 
#4.

3. IN CIMILORE PARK 
10FT WEST OF 
OUTFIELD GATE

THE ROUTE
START IN CIMILORE FIELD BACK PARKING LOT.  FOLLOW EXIT ROAD TO PARK EXIT.  
EXIT PARK, TURN RIGHT ONTO WOODLUND AVE.  TURN RIGHT ONTO BOILING SPRING 
AVE.  TURN RIGHT ONTO HOLMES ST.  BEAR LEFT ONTO CROWN ST.  TURN LEFT 
ONTO KING ST.  HARD RIGHT ONTO LEE ST.  HARD LEFT ONTO APACHE DR.  TURN 
LEFT ONTO GARDNER DR.  TURN LEFT ONTO READING ST.  TURN LEFT ONTO 
LEDWARD AVE.  TURN RIGHT ONTO COLONIAL DR.  TURN LEFT ONTO GALLUP ST.  
TURN RIGHT ONTO BOILING SPRING AVE.  TURN RIGHT ONTO CLAY LN.  TURN LEFT 
ONTO JOHN ST.  TURN LEFT ONTO LONGVIEW AVE.  TURN LEFT ONTO WILSON ST.  
ENTER CIMILORE PARK AND FOLLOW THE ENTRANCE ROAD TO THE BACK PARKING 
LOT AND THE FINISH.

OUTFIELD 
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152FT

152FT

57FT

115FT

3

1

2

TOWN OF WESTERLY
RUN FOR THE PUMPKINS - 5K

WESTERLY, RI
ELEVETION:  START & FINISH = 115FT
HIGEST = 152FT    LOWEST = 57FT 
MEASURED: 9/14/07
BY GUIDO BROTHERS ESCORT SERVICE
THE COURSE WAS MEASURED USING THE SHORTEST POSSIBLE 
ROUTE WITHIN THE ROADWAY.

COURSE CERTIFICATION 
CODE

RI07007RN


